

BID TABULATION SHEET

BID NUMBER#23ITB138304CJNJ				OPENING DATE:	6/27/2023	PAGE NUMBER:						
BID DESCRIPTION: Standby Fencing Installation and Repair												
REQUESTING DEPARTMENT: Department of Real Estate and Asset Management												
	VENDOR CODE			VENDOR CODE			VENDOR CODE			VENDOR CODE		
	VENDOR NAME			VENDOR NAME			VENDOR NAME			VENDOR NAME		
	ALLIED FENCE COMPANY			Stembridge Custom Mteals, Inc								
	ADDRESS			ADDRESS			ADDRESS			ADDRESS		
	PO Box 276 MABLETON, GA 30126			10720 Woodruff Road Fairburn, GA 30213								
	TELEPHONE			TELEPHONE			TELEPHONE			TELEPHONE		
	770-944-1501			770-969-8139								
	CONTACT:			CONTACT:			CONTACT:			CONTACT:		
	TODD EDLIN			Bradford Stembridge								
SECTION A CHAIN LINK FENCE												
#1 Galvanized Chain Link Fence – New	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 3	3	\$ 4,933.00	\$ 14,799.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 34,200.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		8		32								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 3,373.00	\$ 3,373.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00							
#2 Galvanized Chain Link Fence Gates – New	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 2.	2	\$ 754.00	\$ 1,508.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		3		8								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 267.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00							
#3 Galvanized Chain Link Fencing – Repair	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 3	3	\$ 434.00	\$ 1,302.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 150.00								
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		2.0		4								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 44.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00							
#4 Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence – New	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 3	3	\$ 1,948.00	\$ 5,844.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		3		12								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 1,363.00	\$ 1,363.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00							
#5 Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence and Vinyl Slats	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 2	2	\$ 2,023.00	\$ 4,046.00	\$ 6,328.00	\$ 12,656.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		4		20								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 1,243.00	\$ 1,243.00	\$ 2,531.20	\$ 2,531.20							
#6 Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence Repair	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 3	3	\$ 672.00	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 4,650.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		2		8								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 282.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00							
Total Cost for Section A Chain Link Fence (Items #1 thru #6):			\$ 29,515.00		\$ 70,056.00							
SECTION B ORNAMENTAL IRON AND STEEL FENCE												
#1 Ornamental Iron Fence – New	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 1	1	\$ 18,054.00	\$ 18,054.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		40		160								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 9,054.00	\$ 9,054.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00							
#2 Ornamental Iron Fence Repair	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 2	2	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 4,160.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		4		16								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00							
#3 Ornamental Steel Fence – Ameristar™ Aegis II™	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
Estimated annual number of similar projects: 1	1	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00							
(A) Hourly Rate per project	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00							
(B) Number of Hours required per project:		24		32								
(C) Total Material Cost per project:	1	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00							
Total Cost for Section B Ornamental Iron & Steel Fence (Items #1 thru #3):			\$ 59,514.00		\$ 68,660.00							
Total for Sections A & B (calculated)			\$ 89,029.00		\$ 138,716.00							
BASE BID AMOUNT												
BIDS MAILED		ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT: Gertis Stroizer										
BIDS RECEIVED:	1	NO-BIDS:		CHIEF ASSISTANT:								

NON RESPONSIVE VENDORS AND OTHER INFORMATION